

## The Havre de Grace Decoy Museum

215 Giles Street • Havre de Grace, MD 21078

Dear Member: October 1, 2024

The **43rd Annual Decoy and Wildlife Art Festival**, to be held **May 3 & 4, 2025**, is in the planning stages. It is our intention to host another outstanding event in 2025. For the 2025 Festival, we have extended the Honorary Chairmanship to carver **John Eichelberger**, **Jr.** (Willow Street, PA). We thank John for accepting our offer.

In 2025, we again need your help and are asking you to support the Festival by becoming a Festival Patron. As you know, our activities are designed to preserve the history and art of decoy making and, as a 501(c)(3), your gift may be tax deductible. Simply complete and return the form below, along with your check, to the Havre de Grace Decoy Museum, 215 Giles Street, Havre de Grace, MD 21078. Patrons who respond by **February 15, 2025** will be acknowledged in the Festival issue of the "Canvasback" magazine. Thank you in advance for your support and we look forward to seeing you at the Festival. We realize that the museum is currently conducting an annual appeal, but the funds raised during that appeal support operations and not the annual Festival.

PAIRONLEVEL	CONTRIBUTION		DEI	NEFII3
PLATINUM	\$200.00		Name in the	"Canvasback"
			Name displa	ayed at the Festival
			Name displa	ayed at the Museum
			Name displa	ayed on our website
GOLD	\$100.00		Name in the	"Canvasback"
			Name displa	ayed at the Festival
			Name displa	ayed at the Museum
			Name displa	ayed on our website
SILVER:	\$50.00		Name in the	"Canvasback"
			Name displa	ayed at the Festival
			Name displa	ayed at the Museum
			Name displa	ayed on our website
BRONZE	\$25.00		Name in the	"Canvasback"
			Name displa	ayed at the Festival
			Name displa	ayed at the Museum
			Name displa	ayed on our website
Please return this	section by February 1	5, 2025 to be in	ncluded in the	Festival <i>Canvasback</i> .
Name:				
Address:				
Phone Number:	E-mail:			
_evel of support (circle one):	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE

Checks should be made payable to the Havre de Grace Decoy Museum